Bornholm Host-Open 2025
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Fri 10/17/2025 4:17 PM
Side 1

Navn

Openl (13)

Magnus Nilsson

Mats Tenland

Oliver Schmidt

Kathrine Dyrsting Sandvang
Mathias Bressendorf Petersen
Anders Nelving

Jonathan Wraa-Hansen
Jesper Jensen

Hannes Rosendahl

Mads Ellegaard Juhl

Erik Jbnsson

Svante Lorentzson

Thomas Steinthal

Open2 (30)

Erik Andersen

Clara Ehrnbom
Bjarke Lundsgaard
Alvin Sérensen
Julia Sérensen
Mattias Sérensen
Sandra SOrensen
Roland Hermansson
Karin Andersson
Jens Krebs

Pia Paarup Krebs
Kristine Bihrmann
Louise Otzen

Claes Linsefors
Stine Mackenhauer
Mette Lang

Anna Dolk

Linnea Gustafsson
Mikael Gustafsson
Berit Ahlmann
Marcus Goransson
Karin Ohlin

Bosse Jonsson
Johan Jénsson
Carina Jonsson
Ellen Winther Mortensen
Jesper Skovsborg Mortensen
Preben Mortensen
Vibeke Jgrgensen
Frank Linde

Open3 (27)

Marie Stahl Nordstrom
Jenni Skovsgaard

Saga Schmidt

Hugo Tack

Nellie Soderstrom

Richard Johansson

Maya Bressendorf Petersen

Klub

55km 21P

Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF
OK Kontinent
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
Lunds OK
THOK

Farum OK

IF Marin Vast
OKH.T.F.
Stigmannen Karlsham
BroS6 OK
Mejlborgens OK

3.7km 15P

Odense OK
Andrarums IF

OK Kontinent

OK Kontinent

OK Kontinent

OK Kontinent

OK Kontinent

OK Orion
Boxholm-Mjolby OL
Sgllergd OK
Sgllergd OK

OK73

OK73

Lunds OK

AMOK

AMOK

Jonkopings OK

OK Gynge

OK Gynge

OK Sorg

Ystads Ok

SOK Aneby
Stigmannen Karlsham
Stigmannen Karlsham
Finspangs SOK
Hvalsg OK

Hvalsg OK

Hvalsg OK

OK PAN, Arhus

OK PAN, Arhus

3.8km 12P

Hjarnarps OL
OK Melfar
OK Kontinent
OK Kontinent
OK Orion

OK Orion
Ballerup OK

Brik nr.

8197410

306298
1001029
1422376
8524526
1411386

249657
8009137
2058724
8635823
7605040
7560763
7208478

308939
8010502
8040710
7051017
7031213
7780709
7790107
8532682
1484842
1450250

434067
1452127

429904
8460823
1072008
1106033
7501897
8229220

264154

308198
1910121
8065327
1030123
7070630
7630910
8510342
8510329
8012354

449723

422416

7201380
1395521
1020907
1720129
2225137
8038238
1421721
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Navn Klub Brik nr.
Open3 (27) 3.8km 12P

Lone Ngrgaard OK73 1406258
Oscar Antonsson Eslovs FK 8005476
Christer Rdllike Ok Lindena 443398
Kristina Nystrém Trollhattans SOK 439384
Eva Karlsson OK Nackhe 36822
Anna-Carin Eriksson SOK Aneby 7670511
Anna-Maria Larsson Stigméannen Karlsham 1230472
Ole Bgggild OK Roskilde 7194612
Mogens Bruun OK Roskilde 2221997
Monica Boke Fk Boken 8528135
Mikkel Fischer Mejlborgens OK 8180499
Luna Frausing Mejlborgens OK 8300866
Hannah Jerg Mejlborgens OK 434065
Selma Jordell Mejlborgens OK 7208492
Mattis Lund Mejlborgens OK 9141592
Anne Andersen Amager OK 2108401
Rolf Andersen Amager OK 1101952
Tommy Olsson Torsas OK 8535364
Jes Rossen Johansen Klublgs 1112143
Beata Tadla Born2Nature 7021123
Open4 (34) 3.8km 11P

Anette Bohman Hjarnarps OL 15355
Sophie Albrektsson Andrarums IF 2083859
Frans Béartfors OK Orion 2220496
Lunah Holgersson OK Orion 2156905
Lovis Mattsson OK Orion 2166329
Olle Trosso6 OK Orion 440948
Ruth Marie Mosbaek Holbaek OK 8628457
Maria Olsen Holbaek OK 7208494
Marta Lagneteg Boxholm-Mjélby OL 1081081
Elisa Kjedergvist OK73 308157
Henrik Kjederqvist OK73 308158
Hanne Bech OK73 21177590
Stig Andersen Herlufsholm OK 8635816
Morten Sahl Bang Pl-Kgbenhavn 417795
Inger Landsperg THOK 8023807
Flemming Sparre Sgrensen AMOK 1040865
Ida Antonsson Eslovs FK 7208493
Marie-Louise Antonsson Eslévs FK 19086
Dorte Hildebrandt Farum OK 8528619
Kalle Vagtborg Vang-Pederser Farum OK 2163759
Gert Andersson Ok Lindena 423285
Bo Karlsson Ok Lindena 423288
Krister Kristiansson Ok Lindena 443345
Hjordis Erlandsson Ok Lindena 8001335
Betina Muller OK Syd 1414361
Leo LOvgren IF Marin Véast 7208495
Ida Ljung OK Kompassen 8232560
Erik Johansson Laholms OK 2119406
Yvonne Koch Faaborg OK 9102276
Lukas Mattsson Stigmannen Karlsham 7170802
Jenny Karrman Stigmannen Karlsham 7979102

Kirsten Wolff Thomsen Svendborg OK 9140144
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Side 3

Navn

Open4 (34)

ulla Carlsson
Ulla Olsson

Open5 (8)

Lionora Tenland

Inge Krogh Kristoffersen
Wilmer Wikander

Alva Jansson

Estrid Lejonberg

Loke Goransson
Anna-Karin Gustafsson
David Gustafsson

Klub

3.8km 11P

OK Tyringe
Torsas OK

27km 10P

Andrarums IF
Ballerup OK
Lerums SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Ystads Ok

IK Trenne Ullared
IK Trenne Ullared

(forts.)

Brik nr.

2159811
8535185

2058738
440894
2164516
1111144
16194
1170602
1402379
1505901



